
Summer 2025: Colchester Pastures B
Classic Programme

Week 1 Thursday 3 July Friday 4 July Saturday 5 July Sunday 6 July Monday 7 July Tuesday 8 July Wednesday 9 July 
07:30-08:45

ARRIVAL DAY

Breakfast

08:45 -10:15

LONDON

Camden Town
Regent's Park

Level Test
LANGUAGE BASED 

ACTIVITY DAY
Murder Mystery
Traitors Activity

Spelling Bee
Conversation Clubs

LONDON

British Museum
Oxford Street

Class 

COLCHESTER
CLACTON-ON-SEA

10:15-10:45 Break Break
10:45-12:15 Class Class 

12:15-14:00 Lunch Lunch

14:00-15:30 Class Class 
15:30-16:00 Break Break
16:00-17:30 Packed Lunch Class Packed Lunch Packed Lunch Class Packed Lunch

17:30-20:00 Dinner 

20:00 -22:00 Just Dance Just Dance Just Dance Movie Making Scavenger Hunt Trashion Show

Week 2 Thursday 10 July Friday 11 July Saturday 12 July Sunday 13 July Monday 14 July Tuesday 15 July Wednesday 16 July Thursday 17 July 
07:30-08:45 Breakfast

DEPARTURE DAY

08:45 -10:15 Class 

CAMBRIDGE

Walking Tour
King's College

Class 

OPTIONAL DAY

PETERBOROUGH

Walking Tour
Peterborough 

Cathedral

Class 

LONDON

Walking Tour
River Cruise

10:15-10:45 Break Break Break
10:45-12:15 Class Class Class 

12:15-14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00-15:30 Class Class Class 
15:30-16:00 Break Break Break
16:00-17:30 Class Packed Lunch Class Packed Lunch Packed Lunch Graduation Packed Lunch

17:30-20:00 Dinner 

20:00 -22:00 Highland Games Highland Games Karaoke Film Night Blind date Quiz Night Capture the Flag

***all activities are subject to change depending on weather and other mitigating circumstances***
This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed


